
COLLEZIONE

saliscendi - sliding rails

IMMAGINE PRODOTTO

1
/
2
"
G

1
2
,
5

40

4
0

1/2"G
15,5

20 25

DISEGNO TECNICO

DESCRIZIONE

Presa acqua a muro quadra in metallo completa di: 

• attacchi 1/2”G

ART. FINITURE

ZACC 238

senza piastra

ZACC

CR - cromo

ST - finitura steel looking
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